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                 2024 JUNIOR HIGH CO-ED SLO-PITCH TIERS 2 & 3  
TEAMS COACH EMAIL 

POOL – A South East   

Dr. Lila Fahlman (DLF)  David Mancini david.mancini@epsb.ca 

Dr. Margaret-Ann Armour (DMA)  Christian Legg christian.legg@epsb.ca 

Ellerslie (EL)  Doryn Nyroos doryn.nyroos@epsb.ca 

Johnny Bright (JBS)  Todd McAdam todd.mcadam@epsb.ca 

Kenilworth (KEN)  Toby Weishaar toby.weishaar@epsb.ca 

Nellie Carlson (NC)  Breck Wiltshire breck.wiltshire@epsb.ca 

POOL – B South West   

Bessie Nichols (BN)  Cydney Johnson 

Riley Antler 

Cydney.johnson@epsb.ca 

Riley.antler@epsb.ca 

Edmonton Christian West (ECW) Ryan Jefferson ryan.jefferson@edmonton.ca 

Grandview Heights (GVH)  Grayson Parish 

Dan Fessenden 

grayson.parish@epsb.ca 

Fessenden@gmail.com 

Laurier Heights (LH) Shaylee Boucher shaylee.boucher@epsb.ca 

L.Y. Cairns (LYC)  Niki Wiese niki.wiese@epsb.ca 

Meadowlark Christian (MLC) Darryl Ethier 

Colleen Douziech 

darryl.ethier@epsb.ca 

colleen.douziech@epsb.ca 

POOL – C North West   

amiskwaciy Academy (AMI) Mark Walmsley 

Ian Bablitz 

mark.walmsley@epsb.ca 

ian.bablitz@epsb.ca 

Britannia (BR) Jeannie Palamarek jeannie.palamarek@epsb.ca 

Elizabeth Finch (EF)  Nathan McClaflin Nathan.mccaflin@epsb.ca 

Hilwie Hamdon (HH)  Dylan Rosychuk 

Alycia Trithart 

dylan.rosychuk@epsb.ca 

alycia.trithart@epsb.ca 

St. Catherine (CAT)   Becca Lazurko rebecca.lazurko@ecsd.net 

Westmount (WMO) Michelle Fraser michelle.fraser@epsb.ca 

POOL – D North East   

Balwin (BAL)  Jasmine Derkach jasmine.derkach@epsb.ca 

Dickinsfield (DF)  Kennedy Jones kennedy.jones@epsb.ca 

Highlands (HI)  Alex Marsella  alexandria.marsella@epsb.ca  

Ivor Dent (IVD)  Erin McWatters erin.mcwatters@epsb.ca 

Rosslyn (ROS)  Alex Robinson alexander.robinson@epsb.ca 

St. Alphonsus (ALS)  Heather Riley 

Joanna Czuprynski 

heather.riley@ecsd.net 

Joanna.czuprynski@ecsd.net 
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